
2019 Price List

National Holidays
19/04, 22/04, 06/05, 27/05, 26/08

Christmas Closure
25/12/2019 - 2/1/2020

Registration Fee (EU or SVV) Manchester

Accommodation Booking Fee

Books

Express Mail Service

Airport Transfer Manchester Airport

Bank Transfer Charges

Exam Entry Fee

Required

Non-refundable

Required - One book per term

Required

One Way / Return Way

Payer is responsible for all charges

See website or in school

£50

£50

£30

£70

£50 / £90 

Description Notes Price

Other Costs

Half-board

Half-board (special diet)

Half-board - Shared Room

*Homestay Summer Supplement

Extra Night in Homestay

£145

£165

£135

£20 per week

£30

1-3 week

£235

4 weeks +

£205

Homestay

City Centre Residence

Extra Night in Residence

General English
English Plus

IELTS Preparation
Cambridge Preparation

VIP English

1 - 4 weeks

£185

£235

£275

£460

Hours Per Week

15

20

25

30

5 - 12 weeks

£180

£230

£270

£450

13 - 23 weeks

£175

£225

£265

£440

24 weeks +

£165

£215

£250

£425

Accommodation

1 hour

£50

£65

10 hours

£450

£600

1 week

£430

20 hours

£850

£1,100

2 weeks

£860

One to One Pricing

One to One AR Pricing

Overseas Teachers Course
Creative Methodology

CLIL
Using technology in the Classroom

Individual Tuition

Holiday allowance varies with course length.
Please check the website or Terms & Conditions for 
details.
*May be subject to change
*Not available in all schools, please see schools
  website for available programmes.

www.communicateschool.co.uk

£35

Teacher Training

Tuition Pricing

Morning

09.00-11.30Time

Early Afternoon

12.00 - 14.30

Afternoon

15.00 - 17.30

Evening

18.00 - 20.30

Timetable

Residence

Communicate School is a subsiduary
of Malvern International plc


